EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TRAINING

SENATE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE - QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
2004-2005 SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES

Outcome: 2
Output Group: 2.4 — Funding for Higher Education

DEST Question No. E457_05
Senator Carr provided in writing.
Question:

a) When did the Department receive the Guthrie report (Further Development of the National Protocols for Higher Education Approval Processes)?

b) When did the Minister receive the Guthrie report?

c) When was the Guthrie report released to the public?

Answer:
Guthrie Report

a) The Department received the final report of the Further Development of the National Protocols for Higher Education Approval Processes on 23 August 2004.

b) The final report was delivered to the Minister’s office on 15 November 2004.

c) The Minister released the report publicly on 18 November 2004.
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